Scraper Systems
for Rectangular tanks
Innovative and experienced
New types of solutions
for chain scraper systems
since 1984.
Reliable
Reliability in operations

FC-76 450 76,1 125 4 POM Cogless
FC-80 450 80 125 4 POM Cogless
Scraper fl ights
Type Flight height,
mm
Flight width,
mm
Moment of inertia
X-X mm4            Y-Y mm4
Torsional rigidity
lv mm4
Weight
kg/m
Material Glass fi bre
content, %
FC-190 190 60 3 605 000 376 100 479 313 2 GRP 60-70
FC-200 200 100 5 724 000 1 152 500 2 520 000 2,6 GRP 60-70
FC-220 220 120 10 881 245 5 083 635 7 012 345 4,1 GRP 60-70
FC-300 300 100 11 183 000 1 664 100 2 521 000 3,2 GRP 60-70
FC-310 310 120 19 917 118 5 600 130 7 013 038 5,3 GRP 60-70
P
ri
n
te